
KVM-TEC MVX2-FR Masterline Dual DVI/VGA/USB2.0/Audio Fiber Extender

(Receiver)

  MVX2-F Remote/CON

Interfaces

Video: 2 x DVI-D out

USB 2.0: 4 x USB-A (devices)

Audio:
1 x 3,5mm jack plug (Line In)

1 x 3,5mm jack plug (Speaker)

RS232: (optional) 1 x D-Sub connector(male)

Video

Signal type:

Resolution (digital):

Resolution (analog): (opt.)

Color mode:

DVI-D

max. 1920x1200 @60Hz

max. 1920x1200 @60Hz

24bit

Audio (Optional)
Type:

Bandwidth:
 

USB

Specification:

Type:

Rate:

 

RS232 (optional)

Type:

Rate:

Signals:

 

Casing

Material:

Dimension (W x H x D):

Weight:

anodized aluminum

198 x 40 x 103.5 mm (7,79x1,57x4,07”)

582g (20,5 oz)

Power supply Type: external power supply 12VDC 2A

Power input Operation: 12W without USB devices

Operation environment
Temperature:

Humidity:

0 to +45 ■C (32 to 133 ■F)

< 90%, non-condensing

Storage enviroment
Temperature:

Humidity:

-25 to 80 ■C (-13 to 176 ■F)

< 90%, non-condensing

Cooling  Free air convection

MTBF  
82.820 calculated hours

approx.10 years

Conformity  CE, FCC

Warranty  2 years (5 years opt)

Delivery including

Devices: 1 x MVX2-F remote (CON)

Power Supply: 1 x power supply12V 2A (EU-plug)

Cables:

SFP-Module:
1 x SFP Module Multimode up to 500m(1640ft)

(Optional with Single-Mode up to 20km/12 mi)

Mounting: Quickstart Manual
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